Page 1GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
RETRORAYZ® 500 DOUBLE-SIDED
LS-RTRZ5-XXX-XXK-2DS
24V LED LIGHT BARS
Part Number
White
Color
Temp

LS-RTRZ5-072-40K-2DS 4000K 6’ 72” 2600 lm 27.2 W 22 2.0 lb F72T12
* ± 10%
ORDERING GUIDE
RETRORAYZ® LED LIGHT BARS — provide a cost-effective
solution to replace the linear fluorescent lamps in cabinet signs.
With a quick and easy retrofit installation, the end users can
switch to LED technology and enjoy its benefits:
• Mercury Free
• 40% higher system efficacy
• Longer lifetime and lower maintenance
• Better cold weather performance
Features:
• Compatible with R17d Recessed Double Contact (RDC)
lamp sockets
• Direct replacement of T12 fluorescent lamps in signage
retrofits
• IP68 rated, suitable for dry, damp and wet locations
• Operating temperature -40°C to +60°C (-40°F to +140°F)
• Modules on two sides of bar
• 9 year limited warranty
Data sheet subject to change without notice.
REV: 17MARY19
24V DC
ONEWhite®
COLOR CONSISTENCY
VERSALENZ®
ADVANCED OPTICS
CAPZUL®
WATERPROOF
CONSTANT
CURRENT
UV
RESISTANT
50,000 HRS
L70 LIFETIME
RETROFIT
9 YEAR
WARRANTY
Page 2GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
RETRORAYZ® 500 DOUBLE-SIDED
LS-RTRZ5-XXX-XXK-2DS
24V LED LIGHT BARS
Part Number
White Color

LS-RTRZ5-117-xxK-2DS 9’9” 114.74 114.84 114.18 114.24 114.46 114.54 1.04
LS-RTRZ5-120-xxK-2DS 10’ 117.74 117.84 117.18 117.24 117.46 117.54 1.04
ORDERING GUIDE CONT’D
DIMENSIONS
*Each set of output wires is labelled with % load for field wiring to 96W power supplies.
(See page 3 for more details)
Page 3GENLED AgiLight® is a quality division of GENLED Brands™ | www.GENLEDBrands.com/Home/AgiLight | GENLED AgiLight® | Innovative Signage Lighting
RETRORAYZ® 500 DOUBLE-SIDED
LS-RTRZ5-XXX-XXK-2DS
24V LED LIGHT BARS
Part Number Nominal Length Nominal Wattage
# of Bars per 24V
96W PS
% Load Labeled on 24V 96W
PS Output Wire
LS-RTRZ5-018-xxK-2DS 1’6” 4.9 W 18 1/18 Load
LS-RTRZ5-024-xxK-2DS 2’ 7.4 W 12 1/12 Load
LS-RTRZ5-030-xxK-2DS 2’6” 9.9 W 9 1/9 Load
LS-RTRZ5-036-xxK-2DS 3’ 12.4 W 7 1/7 Load
LS-RTRZ5-042-xxK-2DS 3’6” 14.8 W 6 1/6 Load
LS-RTRZ5-048-xxK-2DS 4’ 17.3 W 5 1/5 Load
LS-RTRZ5-060-xxK-2DS 5’ 22.2 W 4 1/4 Load
LS-RTRZ5-064-xxK-2DS 5’4” 24.7 W 3 1/3 Load
LS-RTRZ5-072-xxK-2DS 6’ 27.2 W 3 1/3 Load
LS-RTRZ5-084-xxK-2DS 7’ 32.1 W 3 1/3 Load
LS-RTRZ5-096-xxK-2DS 8’ 37.1 W 2 1/2 Load
LS-RTRZ5-108-xxK-2DS 9’ 42.0 W 2 1/2 Load
LS-RTRZ5-117-xxK-2DS 9’9” 47.0 W 2 1/2 Load
LS-RTRZ5-120-xxK-2DS 10’ 47.0 W 2 1/2 Load
Part Number
Nominal
Length
Quantity per